COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

August 2010
COMPLIANCE PLAN
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%
AGENDA CONTRACT GOALS SMBR POST
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR AWARD MBE | WBE | DBE MET | MBE | WBE | DBE | WAIVER DEPARTMENT) AWARD
AMOUNT YIN CONTACT
8/5/2010 Rio Grande from West MLK to 24th
St Recon & Utility Adjustments Margaret
(CLMCO066) Capital Excavation Co. $4,618,104.42 N N PW Castillo

African American 4.01 1.62
Austex Tree Service MB $37,210.00 0.85
Avery's Lawn Care MB $139,060.00 3.16

Hispanic : 4.69 6.75
Aaron Concrete MH $20,000.00 0.45
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $65,653.00 1.49
M & M Trucking MH $120,567.00 2.75

Native/Asian 0.29 0.29
Marie's Trucking FA $13,000.00 0.29

WBE 7.36 2.94
AFS Environmental FH $13,891.88 0.32
Diva Imaging FH $4,225.00 0.10

Industrial Asphalt FH $305,500.00

8/19/2010 5411435 WWW Onion Creek WW

Interceptor - Rinard to Slaughter  Southland / SJ Louis Joint Stella Kinley
(CLMC173) Venture $11,528,000.00 Y N PW Richerson
African American 214 2.10
Always Distributing, Inc. MB $173,500.00 1.66
C L Elder Trucking MB $50,000.00 0.48
Hispanic 515 5.11
ABC Erosion Contro!l FH $31,139.00 0.30
Macias and Associates FH $14,300.00 0.14
Mars Industries, LLC FH $491,550.00 4.71
WBE 3.02 2,92
Choctaw Pipe & Equipment FW $189,600.00 1.82
White Photographic Services FH $3,500.00 0.03
Metalink, Inc. FA $21,480.00 0.21
N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $10,229.00 0.10

Ricochet Fuel Distributors FW

8/19/2010 Dynamic Message Sign Installation Trans- Harold
(CLMC174 G.U.Y. Construction, LLC $397,683.25 Y N portation Tolbert

$90,000.00

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE10F 3



COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

August 2010
COMPLIANCE PLAN
GOALS% PROJECT GOALSY%
AGENDA CONTRACT GOALS SMBR POST
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR AWARD MBE | WBE DBE MET | MBE | WBE | DBE | WAIVER DEPARTMENT AWARD
AMOUNT YIN CONTACT
DBE 17.15 9.34
N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $7,500.00 2.16
Unism Development Co. MB

$52,125.00

8/26/12010 L_ake Creek Lift Station Excel Construction

Margaret
Improvements (CLMC181) Services, LLC $339,900.00 N N AWU Castillo
MBE 4.50 2.65
Austin Sandblasting & Coatings, Inc. MH $2,700.00 0.87
T Morales Company FH $10,500.00 3.40
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $698.50 0.23
WBE 0.92 1.63
AFS Environmental, Inc. FW $629.00 0.20
ABC Erosion Control FH $1,178.67 0.38
White Photographic Svc FH $755.00 0.24

Melendrez Trucking FH $300.00 0.10

8/26/2010 y
Tortuga Trail Retaining Wall Construction dba MAC, Inc.
(CLMC189) (MBE/MH) $200,680.00 N N PW Kenneth Kalu
MBE 7.53 11.38
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $15,000.00 7.53
WBE 2.76 3.04
All Points Inspection Services FB $1,300.00 0.65
N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $1,300.00 0.65

AFS Environmental FW
8/26/2010 South I1H-35 WWW Infrastructure

$2,900.00

Improvements - Pilot Knob Pump Stella Kinley
Station (CLMC176) Pepper-Lawson, LP $7,579,000.00 N N PW Richerson
African American 0.05 3.13
Austex Tree Service MB $3,500.00 0.05
Hispanic 218 4.32
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $66,170.00 0.99
South Texas Rebar, LLC MH $79,260.00 1.18
M&M Striping & Power Washing MH $958.00 0.01
Native/Asian 0.00 0.80
WBE 21.26 3.86
T Morales Company FH $1,297,000.00 19.32
AFS Environmental, Inc. FH $16,000.00 0.24

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE20F 3



COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBEWBE/DBE

August 2010
COMPLIANCE PLAN
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%
AGENDA CONTRACT GOALS SMBR POST
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR AWARD MBE | WBE | DBE MET | MBE | WBE | DBE | WAIVER] DEPARTMENT AWARD
AMOUNT YIN CONTACT
Hoolery Custom Fence Company FH $23,811.00 0.35
Cody Builders Supply, Inc, FH $90,575.00 1.35

8/26/2010 Muniz Concrete &
Riverside Drive Bridges Over Contracting Inc. (MBE/MH) Harold
Country Club Creek (CLMC186) (45.03%) $567,305.97 Y N PW Tolbert
African American 16.60 1.41
J Harper Construction Co., iInc MB $85,826.90 16.60
Hispanic 2.80 6.96
M&M Trucking MH $14,462.40 2.80
Native/Asian 0.24 0.15
Bengwest LLC MA $1,250.00 0.24
WBE 33.40 3.01
EBC Construction FH $156,450.00 30.27
ABC Erosion Control, Inc,. FH $6,272.65 1.21
Diva Imaging FW $1,900.00 0.37
N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $2,695.63 0.52

Terra Ecoservices, LLC FW

8/26/2010 So IH-35 WWW Infrastructure Imp
Seg 10 - Bradshaw Rd south of
Plantation Dr, 42-inch Water Main

$5,300.00

(CLMC135) TRCU, Ltd $1,552,561.45 N N AWU Kenneth Kalu
African American 1.29 1.25
Sam Kellough MB $19,000.00 1.29
Hispanic 413 4.10
G Limon Hauling Company MH $60,623.78 413
Native/Asian 0.00 0.00
WBE 2.41 2.60
Ricochet Fuel Distributions, Inc. FW $15,000.00 1.02
Chlor-Serv, Inc. FH $5,000.00 0.34
Macias & Associates, LP FW $5,600.00 0.38

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW

$9,850.00

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 3



COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

August 2010
COMPLIANCE PLAN
GOALSY% PROJECT GOALSY,
AGENDA CONTRACT GOALS
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR AWARD MBE | WBE | DBE | MET | MBE | wBE | pBE |w, DEPARTMENT]
AMOUNT YN
8/26/2010 2010 Job Order Contract . -
Program for COA Facilities Y N CLMD
African American 1.70 1.70
Trini Construction MB
Hispanic 9.70 9.70

Xevex, LLC MH
Titus Electrical MH
G & H Construction & Remodeling MH
Native/Asian 2.30 2.30
Chivas Engineering & Consuiting MA
Metalink Corp FA

WBE 13.80 13.80
Safequip, Inc. FW

Alpha Building Corporation
African American 1.70 1.70
Simply Klean, LLC MB
Ameri Trading Company MB
Hispanic 9.70 9.70
Fabtech Rigging of Austin MH
Lone Star Ready Mix MH
Viking Fence Company MH
Native/Asian 2.30 2.30
Chivas Engineering & Consulting MA
WBE 13.80 13.80
Capital City Janitorial, Inc. FH
Design Weiding FW
J 8 Electric FW
Metalink Corp FA
Prism Development, Inc.

{MBE/MH)

African American 1.70 1.70
J Harper Construction MB

Hispanic 9.70 9.70
Zeta Group, Inc. MH

Native/Asian 2.30 2.30
Bengwest, LLC MA

WBE 13.80 13.80

ABC Erosion Control FH

PAGE 1 OF 1

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVIGES



